
  
 

      

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

   

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

    

   

  

 

    

    

    

    

   

Agenda Item 6Bi California State Board of Optometry December 9, 2022 
Attachment A 

License Applications by Type 
Q1, FY 2022/23 Total FY 2021/22 

Received 54 338 
Optometrist Exam 

Approved 48 323 

Received 56 287 
Optometrist License 

Approved 183 314 

Received 1232 4055 
Optometrist Renewal 

Approved 941 3638 

Q1, FY 2022/23 Total FY 2021/22 

Received 114 435 
Statement of Licensure License 

Approved 109 387 

Received 282 812 
Statement of Licensure Renewal 

Approved 148 526 

Q1, FY 2022/23 Total FY 2021/22 

Received 23 163 
Fictitious Name Permit License 

Approved 6 80 

Received 11 1540 
Fictitious Name Permit Renewal 

Approved 10 1402 

Q1, FY 2022/23 Total FY 2021/22 

Registered Dispensing Optician License 
Received 

Approved 

4 

14 

85 

83 

Registered Dispensing Optician Renewal 

License Applications by Type 

Received 

Approved 

165 

120 

Q1, FY 2022/23 

663 

606 

Total FY 2021/22 

Received 114 398 
Registered Spectacle Lens Dispenser License 

Approved 105 380 

Received 500 1691 
Registered Spectacle Lens Dispenser Renewal 

Approved 292 1385 

Q1, FY 2022/23 Total FY 2021/22 

Received 57 151 
Registered Contact Lens Dispenser License 

Approved 44 142 

Received 181 624 
Registered Contact Lens Dispenser Renewal 

Approved 117 497 

Q1, FY 2022/23 Total FY 2021/22 

Received 2 1 
Nonresident Contact Lens Seller License 

Approved 3 1 

Received 1 9 
Nonresident Contact Lens Seller Renewal 

Approved 1 9 

Q1, FY 2022/23 Total FY 2021/22 

Total Initial Applications 
Received 

Approved 

370 

464 

1520 

1387 

Total Renewals 
Received 

Approved 

2372 

1629 

9394 

8063 
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